
HORSE NAME:_____________________________________________________________Comp Lic #____________________

YEAR :________________________Sex:____________________

OWNER NAME:______________________________________________________Membership#____________________

Membership Type:   General_______Youth________Non Pro_________Pro:_______

ADDRESS:___________________________________________________________________________________________

City, STATE _____________________________________________________________Zip_______________________________

Cell Phone:______________________________________________E-Mail:_______________________________________

RIDER NAME:______________________________________________________Membership#____________________

Membership Type:   Pro_______Youth________Non Pro_______Associate:_______

ADDRESS:_____________________________________________________________________________________________

City, STATE _____________________________________________________________Zip_______________________________

Cell Phone:______________________________________________E-Mail:________________________________

Added 

Money

Class  

#

X to 

enter Class Name Pattern

Entry 

Fee

Judge 

Fee

Added 

Money Class   #

X to 

enter Class Name Pattern

Entry 

Fee

Judge 

Fee

$250 140 Novice Horse Open Level 1 15 $25 $25 JP 161 Green Reiner 1 15 $30 $0

$250 141 Novice Horse Open Level 2 15 $25 $25 JP 162 Green Reiner 2 15 $30 $0

$250 142 Novice Horse Open Level 3 15 $25 $25 JP 163 Green Reiner Prime Time (TRHA) 15 $30 $0

$500 115 Non Pro 8 $50 $35 $500 215 Non Pro-2 6 $50 $35

$250 116 Intermediate Non Pro 8 $25 $25 $250 216 Intermediate Non Pro-2 6 $25 $25

$200 117 Limited Non Pro 8 $20 $20 $250 217 Limited Non Pro-2 6 $25 $25

JP 118 Prime Time Non Pro 8 $20 $20 $200 218 Prime Time Non Pro-2 6 $20 $20

JP 119 Masters Non Pro 8 $20 $20 $200 219 Masters Non Pro-2 6 $20 $20

will run concurrently with

$250 131 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1 14 $25 $25 $1,000 44 8+ Non Pro Maturity L4 6 $100 $50

$250 132 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 14 $25 $25 $500 45 8+ Non Pro Maturity L2 6 $50 $35

$250 133 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 14 $25 $25

$500 200 Open-2 8 $50 $35

$500 100 Open 6 $50 $35 $250 201 Intermediate Open-2 8 $25 $25

$250 101 Intermediate Open 6 $25 $25 $250 202 Limited Open-2 8 $25 $25

$250 102 Limited Open 6 $25 $25 $200 203 Rookie Professional-2 8 $20 $20

$200 103 Rookie Professional 6 $20 $20 will run concurrently with

$1,000 54 8+ Open Maturity L4 8 $100 $50

$500 55 8+ Open Maturity L2 8 $50 $35

176 NRHA Youth 13 & Under 13 $10 $0

179 NRHA Youth 14-18 13 $10 $0 JP 150 Ride&Slide Open L1 M6 $20 $10

JP 151 Ride&Slide Non Pro L1 M6 $20 $10

187 Short Stirrup B $10 $0

JP 152 Ride&Slide Open L2 6 $20 $10

$3,500 40 *Open Derby L4 8 $350 $150 JP 153 Ride&Slide NP L2 6 $20 $10

$2,000 41 *Open Derby L3 8 $200 $125

$1,000 42 *Open Derby L2 8 $100 $100

$500 43 *Open Derby L1 8 $50 $0 TOTAL Class Fees $

* Must enter up one level. Office Fee

$2,500 50 *Non Pro Derby L4 6 $250 $125 NRHA Medication Fee

$1,500 51 *Non Pro Derby L3 6 $150 $100 Video Fee $ 10/ per run

$1,000 52 *Non Pro Derby L2 6 $100 $100 Haul In Fee (no stall) $ 35/ per day

$500 53 *Non Pro Derby L1 6 $50 $0 TOTAL  

* Must enter up one level.

JP 146 Rookie L1 13 $20 $20

JP 147 Rookie L2 13 $20 $20
JP 148 Rookie Prime Time 13 $20 $20

For Ancillary classes- Entries will close at noon the day before.   Entries accepted noon to 5PM with a $25 late fee.  

Ancillary Late Entries will go at show managements discretion.  

Derby/Maturity-  Entries will close at noon the day before.  Entries accepted 12PM- 5PM  $50 late fee.  

Derby/Maturity Late Entries will go as a group preceding the regular draw.      NO 

ENTRIES AFTER 5PM For 

any additonal information contact Kathy Gould  559-760-0512 or email kathy.saddleup@gmail.com

Spring Fling Reining  
NRHA, SWRHA, TRHA Approved 

March 27- March 30, 2025

PRIZE MONEY PAID TO OWNER _____ RIDER_____  TAX ID#_____________________________________________

Paid Warm Ups     

Tuesday 3/25 12-7    

Wednesday 3/26- 8-5  

Thursday March 27 8AM

$

Sunday  March 30    8AM

Friday March 28    8 AM

Saturday March 29    8AM

$

35.00$     

10.00$     


	HORSE NAME: 
	Comp Lic: 
	YEAR: 
	Sex: 
	OWNER NAME: 
	Membership: 
	General: 
	Youth: 
	Non Pro: 
	Pro: 
	ADDRESS: 
	City STATE: 
	Zip: 
	Cell Phone: 
	EMail: 
	RIDER NAME: 
	Membership_2: 
	Pro_2: 
	Youth_2: 
	Non Pro_2: 
	Associate: 
	ADDRESS_2: 
	City STATE_2: 
	Zip_2: 
	Cell Phone_2: 
	EMail_2: 
	TAX ID: 
	140: 
	161: 
	141: 
	142: 
	163: 
	15Row1_2: 
	30Row1: 
	0Row1: 
	115: 
	215: 
	116: 
	162: 
	117: 
	118: 
	119: 
	131: 
	132: 
	133: 
	100: 
	101: 
	102: 
	103: 
	52: 
	53: 
	146: 
	147: 
	148: 
	216: 
	217: 
	218: 
	219: 
	6will run concurrently with: 
	20will run concurrently with: 
	20will run concurrently with_2: 
	44: 
	45: 
	6Row1_2: 
	50Row1: 
	35Row1: 
	200: 
	201: 
	202: 
	203: 
	8will run concurrently with: 
	20will run concurrently with_3: 
	20will run concurrently with_4: 
	54: 
	55: 
	8Row1: 
	50Row1_2: 
	35Row1_2: 
	150: 
	151: 
	M6Row1: 
	20Row1_3: 
	10Row1_3: 
	152: 
	153: 
	1000 Row1: 
	fill_173: 
	fill_174: 
	51: 
	50: 
	43: 
	42: 
	41: 
	40: 
	187: 
	179: 
	176: 


