

Spring Fling Reining NRHA, SWRHA, TRHA Approved March 27- March 30, 2025



Paid Warm Ups Tuesday 3/25 12-7 Wednesday 3/26- 8-5

		-			-																					
HORSI	HORSE NAME:Comp Lic #																									
YEAR: Sex:																										
	OWNER NAME: Membership#																									
Membe	Membership Type: GeneralYouthNon ProPro:																									
ADDRI	ADDRESS:																									
City, S	City, STATEZip																									
	Cell Phone: E-Mail:																									
RIDER	RIDER NAME:Membership#																									
Membe	Membership Type: ProYouthNon ProAssociate:																									
	-							,																		
	ADDRESS:																									
City, S	City, STATEZip																									
Cell Phone:E-Mail:																										
		PRIZ	ZE MONEY PAID TO OWNER	RIDER									_													
Added Money	Class #	X to enter	Class Name	Pattern	Entry Fee	Judge Fee		Added Money	Class #	X to enter	Class Name	Pattern	Entry Fee	Judge Fee												
			Thursday March 27 8AM								Sunday March 30 8AM															
\$250	140		Novice Horse Open Level 1	15	\$25	\$25		JP	161		Green Reiner 1	15	\$30	\$0												
\$250	141		Novice Horse Open Level 2	15	\$25	\$25		JP	162		Green Reiner 2	15	\$30	\$0												
\$250	142		Novice Horse Open Level 3	15	\$25	\$25		JP	163		Green Reiner Prime Time (TRHA)		\$30	\$0												
Ψ=			Novice rising Spaniaria		, 			<u> </u>			,	+		, - • -												
\$500	115	-	Non Pro	8	\$50	\$35		\$500	215	 	Non Pro-2	6	\$50	\$35												
\$250	116		Intermediate Non Pro	8	\$25	\$25	 	\$250	216	 	Intermediate Non Pro-2	6	\$25	\$25												
\$200	117		Limited Non Pro	8	\$20	\$20	 	\$250	217	 	Limited Non Pro-2	6	\$25	\$25												
JP	118		Prime Time Non Pro	8	\$20	\$20		\$200	218	 	Prime Time Non Pro-2	6	\$20	\$20												
JP	119		Masters Non Pro	8	\$20	\$20	 	\$200	219	 	Masters Non Pro-2	6	\$20	\$20												
J1	110		Friday March 28 8 AM		ΨΖΟ	ΨΖΟ		ΨΖΟΟ	210	 	will run concurrently with	+ -	ΨΖΟ	Ψ20												
\$250	131		Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1	14	\$25	\$25		\$1,000	44	 	8+ Non Pro Maturity L4	6	\$100	\$50												
\$250	132		Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2	14	\$25	\$25	l F	\$500	45	 	8+ Non Pro Maturity L2	6	\$50	\$35												
\$250	133		Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3	14	\$25	\$25		ψοσο		 	OT NOTE TO Waterity 22	+ $$	Ψ00	ΨΟΟ												
Ψ200	100		THOUGH TIGHTON THE LET S. S.		, "	Ψ2-0		\$500	200		Open-2	8	\$50	\$35												
\$500	100		Open	6	\$50	\$35		\$250	201	 	Intermediate Open-2	8	\$25	\$25												
\$250	101		Intermediate Open	6	\$25	\$25		\$250	202		Limited Open-2	8	\$25	\$25												
\$250	102		Limited Open	6	\$25	\$25		\$200	203		Rookie Professional-2	8	\$20	\$20												
\$200	103		Rookie Professional	6	\$20	\$20					will run concurrently with			,												
								\$1,000	54		8+ Open Maturity L4	8	\$100	\$50												
			Saturday March 29 8AM				l L	\$500	55		8+ Open Maturity L2	8	\$50	\$35												
	176		NRHA Youth 13 & Under	13	\$10	\$0	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			\Box													
	179	'	NRHA Youth 14-18	13	\$10	\$0	l L	JP	150	<u> </u>	Ride&Slide Open L1	M6	\$20	\$10												
	127		1		-210		 	JP	151	<u> </u>	Ride&Slide Non Pro L1	M6	\$20	\$10												
	187		Short Stirrup	В	\$10	\$0	-	JP	152	<u> </u>	D. 1. 0.004- O1.0	6	\$20	610												
<u>ተ</u> 2 500	40		*O Dorby L4	8	£250	¢450	 -			 	Ride&Slide Open L2	6	7	\$10 \$10												
\$3,500 \$2,000	40		*Open Derby L4 *Open Derby L3	8	\$350 \$200	\$150 \$125	L	JP	153		Ride&Slide NP L2	U	\$20	\$10												
\$1,000	42		*Open Derby L2	8	\$100	\$100																				
\$500	43		*Open Derby L1	8	\$50	\$100	٦	TOTAL	Class Fe	200			\$													
ψυσο	40		* Must enter up one level.		ΨΟΟ	Ψ0	1	Office F		363			<u>Ψ</u>	35.00												
\$2,500	50		*Non Pro Derby L4	6	\$250	\$125	1		ee ∕ledicatio	n Fee			\$	10.00												
\$1,500	51		*Non Pro Derby L3	6	\$150	\$100	1	Video Fe			\$ 1	0/ per run														
\$1,000	52		*Non Pro Derby L2	6	\$100	\$100	1		Fee (no s	stall)			\$													
\$500	53		*Non Pro Derby L1	6	\$50	\$0		TOTAL	\	,			\$													
		,	* Must enter up one level.	,	1	,																				
JP	146		Rookie L1	13	\$20	\$20																				
JP	147		Rookie L2	13	\$20	\$20																				
JP	148	<u> </u>	Rookie Prime Time	13	\$20	\$20																				

For Ancillary classes- Entries will close at noon the day before. Entries accepted noon to 5PM with a \$25 late fee.

Ancillary Late Entries will go at show managements discretion.

Derby/Maturity- Entries will close at noon the day before. Entries accepted 12PM-5PM \$50 late fee. Derby/Maturity Late Entries will go as a group preceding the regular draw. ENTRIES AFTER 5PM

<u>NO</u> For